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VITALS FLOW SHEET     MONTH OF_____________ YEAR_________   Pt height ___’___” 
 

PATIENT NAME: 
 

Date 
of the 
month 
that 
vitals 
were 
done 

Temp 
 
in 
degrees 
Farenheit 

Pulse 
 
in 
beats 
per 
minute 

Resp.   
 
in  
# of 
breaths 
per min 

Blood Pressure 
 
in            systolic 
mmHg    diastolic 
 
 

O2 
sat. 
 
% 

Pain Score on 
11 point scale 
 
0 = no pain 
10 = worst pain 
patient has 
ever 
experienced 

Weight 
 
in 
pounds 

Name of person 
who took the vitals 
& person’s title 
(RN, LPN, PT, OT) 
 
PLEASE PRINT 
NAME & TITLE 

1st         
2nd         
3rd         
4th         
5th         
6th         
7th         
8th         
9th         
10th         
11th         
12th         
13th         
14th         
15th         
16th         
17th         
18th         
19th         
20th         
21st         
22nd         
23rd         
24th         
25th         
26th         
27th         
28th         
29th         
30th         
31st         

 


